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Statistics
Number of Entries Number of Acceptances

Open Color 57 16
Open Monochrome 59 20
Nature 61 18
Portrait 37 10



Projected Image Division (PID) Open Color Award
Family Name

Given 
Name Country Image Name Award

DeDonato Donald United States Gorilla Mother and Child Gold
Ang Ken Singapore Call of the Wild Silver
Kieffer Christian Luxemboug Band of brothers 13 Bronze
DeDonato Donald United States Autumnal Kestrel Blue

Pourkhan Alireza
United Arab Emir-
ates DbiMrna nr2 Red

DeDonato Donald United States American Bald Eagle White
Ang Ken Singapore Meteor Shower Judge’s Choice
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Dangjin World Art Circus Judge’s Choice
Roberts Lillian United States Bulbul Feeding Mouth Agape Judge’s Choice

Projected Image Division (PID) Monochrome -Open 
Monochrome Award Winners

Family 
Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
Ang Ken Singapore Sitting Chief Gold Best Of Show
DeDonato Donald United States Focused Great Horned Owl Silver
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Desert Hills Bronze
DeDonato Donald United States Fighting Wolves Blue
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Challenge3 Red
DeDonato Donald United States Rhinoceros Hornbill White
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Pine Grove Judge’s Choice
Ang Ken Singapore Clockwork Judge’s Choice
DeDonato Donald United States Red-tailed and Bittersweet Judge’s Choice

Nature Division (ND) -  Nature Awards
Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
Catania Gottfried Malta Leopard Lacewings Gold
Johnson Norman United States Cubs Following Mom Silver
Savage Tom United States Wasp Landing on a Bumblebee Bronze
Savage Tom United States Fly on White Flower Blue
Johnson Norman United States The Lunge Red
Savage Tom United States Assassin Bug with a Fly White
Fisher Steven United States Bubble Coral_Periclimenes_Eggs_Alor JC
Johnson Norman United States Two Cubs with  Mom JC
Kieffer Christian Luxembourg Mullerthal 23 autumn 1 JC



Projected Image Division (PID) Color - Portraiture Awards
Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
Ang Ken Singapore Blow a Kiss Gold
DeDonato Donald United States Dapper Gent Silver
Pourkhan Alireza United Arab Emirates Modesty and purity Bronze
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Bodypainting 05 Blue
Ang Ken Singapore Queen of the Dark Red
Pateras Andrew Canada Her Desperate Eyes White
Kuebler Barbara United States Card Shark Judge’s Choice
Ang Ken Singapore Tribal Queen Judge’s Choice
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Bodypainting 08 Judge’s Choice

Projected Image Division (PID) Open Color Acceptances
Family Name

Given 
Name Country Image Name Accepted

Ang Ken Singapore Call of the Wild Accepted
Ang Ken Singapore Meteor Shower Accepted
DeDonato Donald United States Gorilla Mother and Child Accepted
DeDonato Donald United States Autumnal Kestrel Accepted
DeDonato Donald United States American Bald Eagle Accepted
Kieffer Christian Luxemboug Berdorf Hohlay 1 Accepted
Kieffer Christian Luxemboug Band of brothers 13 Accepted
Kuebler Barbara United States Walking Side by Side Accepted
Kuebler Barbara United States Iris Framed Accepted
Peterson Michele United States Sunflower-8 Accepted
Pourkhan Alireza United Arab Emirates DbiMrna nr2 Accepted
Powers James United States Three Chairs Accepted
Powers James United States Mt Assiniboine Accepted
Roberts Lillian United States Bulbul Feeding Mouth Agape Accepted
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Dangjin World Art Circus Accepted
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Terraced Field 05 Accepted



Open Monochrome Acceptances
Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Accepted
Ang Ken Singapore Clockwork Accepted
Ang Ken Singapore Sitting Chief Accepted
Ang Ken Singapore The Crane Accepted
DeDonato Donald United States Focused Great Horned Owl Accepted
DeDonato Donald United States Fighting Wolves Accepted
DeDonato Donald United States Red-tailed and Bittersweet Accepted
DeDonato Donald United States Rhinoceros Hornbill Accepted
Hicks Craig United States Twisted Forest Accepted
Hicks Craig United States Sweaty Accepted
Kieffer Christian Luxembourg Viktoria Tvardovskaya 5 Accepted
Kieffer Christian Luxembourg Manhay 16 Accepted
Kuebler Barbara United States Great Egret and Chicks Accepted
Powers James United States Gros Ventre Frosty Morning Accepted
Roberts Lillian United States Morning on the Ranch Accepted
Roberts Lillian United States W Mitten in Evening Light Accepted
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Desert Hills Accepted
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Challenge3 Accepted
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Pine Grove Accepted
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Transmission Line Accepted
Vautrin Inge United States Hawkeyed Accepted



Nature Division (ND) -  Nature Acceptances
Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
Kieffer Christian Luxembourg Mullerthal 23 autumn 1 Accepted
Catania Gottfried Malta Leopard Lacewings Accepted
Ang Ken Singapore Follow the Leader Accepted
Ang Ken Singapore Takeaway Ribs Accepted
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Great Crested Grebes 06 Accepted
DeDonato Donald Unites States Solitary Coyote and Carcass Accepted

Fisher Steven Unites States
Bubble Coral_Periclimenes_
Eggs_Alor Accepted

Fisher Steven Unites States
Hawksbill w-Sponge_Kekeh 
Corner Accepted

Johnson Norman Unites States Cubs Following Mom Accepted
Johnson Norman Unites States Staying Close to Mom Accepted
Johnson Norman Unites States The Lunge Accepted
Johnson Norman Unites States Two Cubs with  Mom Accepted
Kuebler Barbara Unites States Old Elephant Accepted
Roberts Lillian Unites States Cara Cara Duet 03 Accepted
Savage Tom Unites States Assassin Bug with a Fly Accepted
Savage Tom Unites States Fly on White Flower Accepted
Savage Tom Unites States Wasp Landing on a Bumblebee Accepted
Vautrin Inge Unites States Clinging On Accepted

Projected Image Division (PID) Color - Portraiture Acceptances
Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
Pateras Andrew Canada Her Desperate Eyes Accepted
Ang Ken Singapore Blow a Kiss Accepted
Ang Ken Singapore Midsummer Day Dream Accepted
Ang Ken Singapore Queen of the Dark Accepted
Ang Ken Singapore Tribal Queen Accepted
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Bodypainting 05 Accepted
Ryu Shin Woo South Korea Bodypainting 08 Accepted
Pourkhan Alireza United Arab Emirates Modesty and purity Accepted
DeDonato Donald United States Dapper Gent Accepted
Kuebler Barbara United States Card Shark Accepted


